
Advice and partnership you can count on

idexx.ca

Analyzers & SNAP® Products
toll-free 1-800-248-2483
web idexx.ca/analyzers
	      idexx.ca/snap

Diagnostic Imaging 
toll-free 1-877-433-9948 
web idexx.ca/digital 

IDEXX Reference Laboratories  
(including Expert Consultations) 
toll-free 1-800-667-3411 
web idexx.ca/reflabs 
 
IDEXX Telemedicine Consultants 
toll-free 1-800-726-1212 
web idexx.ca/telemedicine 
 

Expert Support for your Practice and Patients

VetConnect® PLUS 
toll-free 1-800-667-3411 
web idexx.ca/vetconnectplus 
	      vetconnectplus.ca  
 
Cornerstone® Practice Management Software 
toll-free 1-800-695-2877 
web idexx.ca/cornerstone

© 2015 IDEXX Laboratories, Inc. All rights reserved. • 105654-03
All ®/TM marks are owned by IDEXX Laboratories, Inc. or its affiliates in the United States and/or other countries.

Veterinary Diagnostic Consultant
Linzi Martin 
cell 780-719-9448
email linzi-martin@idexx.com

Regional Manager
Shane Gendron 
cell 604-551-4991
email shane-gendron@idexx.com

Veterinary Software / Services Sales Manager
Tyler Wilkerson
cell 817-680-4335
email tyler-wilkerson@idexx.com

Veterinary Diagnostic Specialist
Jay Roman
cell 403-807-5244
email jay-roman@idexx.com

Digital Radiography Specialist
Mike Stark 
cell 604-788-0713
email mike-stark@idexx.com

Inside Sales Associate
Zach Labbay 
toll-free 1-800-551-0998 ext. 88788
email zach-labbay@idexx.com


